MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.
ISIN: US6092071058  WKN: 609207105

Overview
2023/03/09 17:36:12 5Y
Price 61.25
61.00 CHF
Difference € 17.31%(9.00) £0.00
General attributes 58.75 Ve
ISIN US6092071058 Ve
Symbol MDLZ 5750 f:'
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange /
Currency CHF 56 75 //
Sector Consumer Products /
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,106 EUR 2200
Benchmark S&P 500
53.75
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.00 CHF (17) 2250
Ask (Ask size) 50.00 CHF (55)
Open 61.00 CHF 2023
High 61.00 CHF
Low 61.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 52.00 CHF gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 61.63 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume - Recent research
Number of trades 1 on instrument | on sector on market
Last size " Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/07/12 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures - 2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &
Related Options - 2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &

PDF Downloads

Company report: MONDELEZ &
INTERNATIONAL INC.
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US6092071058-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS6092071058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=116588981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=116588981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6092071058&ID_NOTATION=116588981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e365b15427d5dfe0509887bd2d8f8903f7f173a8484558b0a905971e9a33ca7&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=60350ae9422f6c7e8&time=1722144898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e78c466cd80034b91d4a21dfd1d84bb82c43370bd11765172b8aaeec4ee3706&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=098d04823171849c3&time=1722144898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e0a6b5cb45521a091c30d279d43231ec0de6a2e04a534e86041ba5e172db03d&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1142cb0481fd4ee13&time=1722144898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15fb6aebd4c9151732ee1638315d41efe8cc2d553b692b8a94da0cccf7e6bfd1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5692154c42333485&time=1722144898&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4669e4c97c86bf55118d1b11378bd52d32f7ddce82551c1138c4655197fbb96d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5022b94f5e51fcd8a&time=1722144898&tool=RSC

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2023/03/09 17:36:12

Price

61.00 CHF

Difference € 17.31%(9.00)
General attributes
ISIN US6092071058
Symbol MDLZ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 82,106 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.00 CHF (17)
Ask (Ask size) 50.00 CHF (55)
Open 61.00 CHF
High 61.00 CHF
Low 61.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 52.00 CHF
VWAP 61.63 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 0.18 0.35 0.49
Volatility - - 96.54
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61.25
60.00
58.75 f
57.50 S

56.25
55.00
53.75

52.50

5Y

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
07/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
07/26

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

61.15 EUR

61.26 EUR

61.17 EUR

61.20 EUR

54.58 USD

- CHF (60,233)
- CHF (-)
- CHF (18,421)
61.00 CHF (7,368)
61.00 CHF (2023/03/09)
61.00 CHF (2023/03/09)
61.00 CHF (2023/03/09)
61.00 CHF (2023/03/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 9
0.00 5
0.07 20
0.00 3
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116588981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272011333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850317
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71302159
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71117348
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2023/
03/09

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/25

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:36

22:00

08:02

15:30

08:01

08:01

15:37

17:44

19:31

08:08

61.00 CHF

66.42 USD 383.55

61.44 EUR

66.68 USD

61.15 EUR

61.15 EUR

61.04 EUR

61.19 EUR

61.06 EUR

61.18 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

63,943
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70269651
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280962
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280966
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280964
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280961
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71280963

MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

JMondelez,

International

SNACKING MADE RIGHT

Contact Details
MONDELEZ INTERNATIONAL INC.

905 West Fulton Market, Suite 200 - 60607
Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-943-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: MONDELEZ Ly

INTERNATIONAL INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Mondelez International, Inc. engages in the manufacture and marketing of snack food and
beverage products. Its products include beverages, biscuits, chocolate, gum and candy,
cheese and groceries, and meals. Its brands include 5Star, 7Days, Alpen Gold, Barni,
Belvita, Bournvita, Cadbury, Cadbury Dairy Milk, Chips Ahoy! Clif, Clorets, Club Social, Céte
d'Or, Daim, Enjoy Life Foods, Freia, Grenade, Halls, Honey Maid, Hu, Kinh Do, Lacta, Lu,
Marabou, Maynards BassettSs, Mikado, Milka, Oreo, Perfect Snacks, Philadelphia, Prince,
Ritz, Royal, Sour Patch Kids, Stride, Tang, TateSs Bake Shop, Tiger, Toblerone, Triscuit,
TUC, and Wheat Thins. It operates through the following geographical segments: Latin
America, Asia, Middle East, and Africa, Europe, and North America. The company was
founded by James Lewis Kraft in 1903 is headquartered in Chicago, IL.

Members of Management Board

Ertharin Member of Board of

Cousin Directors

Anindita Member of Board of

Mukherjee Directors

Brian Member of Board of

McNamara Directors

Cees't C. Hart Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Bunch Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Nielsen Member of Board of
Directors

Jorge Mesquita Member of Board of
Directors

Michael Member of Board of

Todman Directors

Patrick Siewert Member of Board of
Directors

Paula Price Member of Board of
Directors

Dirk Van de Chairman of Managing

Put Board

Daniel Ramos Member of Executive
Committee

Deepak lyer Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Cervi Member of Executive
Committee

Gustavo Valle Member of Executive
Committee

Laura Stein Member of Executive
Committee

Luca Member of Executive

Zaramella Committee

Mariano Member of Executive

Lozano Committee

Martin Renaud Member of Executive
Committee

Paulette Alviti  Member of Executive
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Committee

Stephanie Lilak Member of Executive
Committee

Vince Gruber  Member of Executive
Committee
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